INS. CASE OWNER	Later	CC 3/AIG1800 12	76 1-	TI PUS I LEKE	E061
Sur eyor.	Jansten	DOI: ASSIGNMI	48 1	31/n/1	2 ptortig
Pre-assign / CCU	FTE	-020	,	Registered in Merimen:	900%
Insured Vehicle No	SLU	783R	Claim No.	10 - 1	97N
Name of Insured	ong chi	n Howe	Policy No.	170007453	5
Insured Tel No.		HP: 814984988	7.0	7. Prius 1	
	-	D.O.A: 28, 01-18	Make / Model	A. I was a few	To Sembarrang 1
Excess Sec II :SS		A commence of the commence of	Place of Acciden	t: Southward ile	to semporary
Is driver the owner	11	Nature of Accident	HAND BUT IN SHIP OF THE	er en arm over seminaren om en en en	College Control of the
If NO, Driver Nan	27			T: YES / NO ; TP GIA REPORT	
Driver Tel 1		(V/L: YES / NO)	Insured Liability	% Final? Yes/	No
SCD 281 W					
INSRS: WSP: Tel Limbility: RMKS:	INSRS WSP Tel: Liabilit RMKS	,	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability RMKS:	1
Date/Time			0.3050	Search Search	
21	516 23/W × X -	CLUBERR- X		STAGE	DATE / PIC
V (-V				Non-Reporting ltr (1st):	
Mren	FILE REVISIO: PESSOU	REDRY CASE.		Non-Reporting ltr (2nd) Non-Reporting ltr (Final):	
				Notification ltr (if non-pickup)	
	Pi	(1208) YORF SHOW THAT OF		Call OI: After call fir to OI:	
	PEARL OF KIRL			Documentation Check List: Hand	ler Typist
61218	SEEK APPROMI TO	REJECT TO CLAM		Notification ltr (if non-pickup)	
11.64				After call itr to OI:	
9/2/18	MANCETTE APPROJE TO RE	ato Tr Claim.		Authorisation To Act:	
Bicle	EMAL LESP TO RELE	et TP (Jam.		Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill:	
21-792		1 1 50-7		Car Rental Invoice	
				Towing Invoice	
		Sius		LTA / GIA :	
		to		Medical Bill:	
		19/02	79	PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction:	
		DECEIVED D		LOD	
		RECEIVED U		Payment Breakdown Form:	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time:	Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos:	
FINALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Others:	
Repair Cost:	S\$ (days) Reduction:	%	Confirm by:	Call
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time:	Confirm with		Email Call	
Final Liability:		Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: 5		If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:	
Repair Cost:	SS		A PANT THEN		GEBOO ARPON
Loss of Rental (LOR):	S\$ (days)	10		2005
Loss of Use (LOU):	S\$ (\$ x	days)		Policy	10
Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only LOU only	S\$ (\$ x	OR + LOI [Tick only one]		U	10 11
GIA/LTA Search	S\$	[I tek only one]			
Medical:	S\$			1) Claim status: Normal/Reject/Pr	ivate Settle
Disbursement:	S\$	(e.g. Tow/ Independent)		2) Report Format:	
Legal Cost	SS SS	Global Sum SS:		3) Survey fee: \$\pi 320.	
Total: FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Email C-II	
	S\$	Name 1:		Email Call	
Payee 1: Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	S\$	Name 2			
Payce 3: (Strike if N.A.)	SS	Name 3			
The state of the state of		March 11 of the State of the St			



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

AIG ASIA PACIFIC IN	SURANCE PTE LTD	Ref : CC3/AIG180	001776/ea3
78 SHENTON WAY #0 CHARTIS BUILDING SINGAPORE 079120	08-16	Date: 30-01-2018	
	2 2	Code : AIG	A184
1, Insured Veh.	SLU 1283R	lars :- THIRD PARTY CL	SLP 581M
110000000000000000000000000000000000000	SLU 1263R	Veh. Inspected	0.00
Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
		Excess (\$)	30/01/2018
Assign From	NOT THE PARTY OF	Assign Date	30/01/2016
2.	Vehicle i	Particulars & Condition	
Make & Model	HIDDEN	C.C	0
Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	
Chassis No.		Colour	
Odometer		Steering	
Brakes		Modification	
General		- 1818	
3.	,	nditions of Tyres	In.
R/H Front Tyre	Size	Make	Balance
L/H Front Tyre			mm
R/H Rear Tyre			mm
L/H Rear Tyre			mm
4.	Done	ription of Damages	1000
	Desc	inputon of Damages	
5.	Ge	neral Information	
Accident Date	28/01/2018	Inspection Date	
Survey held at	PERFORMANCE MOTORS		
•	303 ALEXANDRA ROAD SINGAPORE 159941		
5a.		Remarks	
A)THE INSPECTION B)IN ACCORDANGE	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A	N"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" B NS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHOR	ASIS. RISED REPAIRS.

SMN Dealer

Estimate No.

Performance Motors Limited

A member of the Sime Darby Group Co. Reg. So. 197001539W GST Reg. St M2-0020081-W

: b1

45693

303, Alexandra Road Sime Darby Performance Dentre Singapore 159941 Tel 62100100 (Bales & Admin) 63101111 (AfterDales) Fax 64747750

280. Kampong Arang Road Bast Coast Centre Bingapore 438380

Tel. 63190888 (AfterSales) Fax. 63449773

315. Alexandra Boad Eime Darby Business Centre Bisgapore 12944 Tel 81180518 AfterSale #1198513/530 Motorsad Pan 64796401 AfterSale 4478624 Motorsad (AfterSales) (AfterSales)



GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X

ESTIMATE

3 0 JAN 2018

Page No. : 1 of 2

Total Parts

:

3,904.05

Date Estimated : 29/01/2018 Prepared By : Kevin Leong Wai Kit - ACCOUNT -121 - ESTIMATE REPAIR FOR -AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. Zhang Cui Ping 310 Canberra Road 78 Shenton Way #10-133 #08-16 Chartis Building Singapore 079120 Singapore 750310 REGN. NO. CHASSIS NO. REGN. DATE MODEL MILEAGE SLP581M V725902 25/05/2017 116d 0 DESCRIPTION VALUE 850 2,550.00 To replace on front bumper & attachments including knock out dent area cause by accident 454 1.038.00 Painting on front bumper assembly To check electrical wiring systems at the front section 150. 177.00 for proper function To replace left headlight including program and conduct tests for proper function. Sundries 80.00 Total Labour 1: 4,376.00 DESCRIPTION PRIC VALUE QTY FRT BUMPER TOP MOUNT 352.90 352.90 cut - 93.20 LH CLOSED GRID (BASIS) 93.20 7 41.40 IMPACT ABSORNER TOP 1 41.40 7 115.50 GRILLE MIDDLE BOTTOM 115.50 7 115.50 GRILLE MIDDLE BOTTOM 115.50 FRT BUMPER LH INSERT 31.35 31.35 FRT BUMPER RH INSERT 31.35 31.35 de-767.00 FRT BUMPER PANEL PRIMED 767.00 SET PDC HOLDER FRONT 22.55 22.55 7 124.90 FRT BUMPER LOWER MOUNT 124.90 LH HEADLIGHT LED TECHNOLOGY 2,208.40 2.208.40

med Dealer

Performance Motors Limited

A member of the Sime Darby Group Co. Amg. No. 197401889W GET Amg. No MI-8020081-X

103, Alexandra Road Sime Darry Performance Centre Singapore 159941 741 61190100 (Hales & Admin) 81107111 (AfterSales) FAX 64747700

200, Eampong Arang Hoad East Coast Centre Singapore 435380 Tel 45130686 (AfterEnles) Fax 6344977)

215 Alexandra Road Eine Derby Business Dentre Biogapore 197944 Tel 81180218 (AfterDated) #1180213/230 (Motorrad) FAR 64796224 (Motorrad) 64796224 (Motorrad)

GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X

ESTIMATE

Estimate No.

Prepared By

: b1 45693 Page No. : 2 of 2

Date Estimated

: 29/01/2018

: Kevin Leong Wai Kit

REGN. NO.

CHASSIS NO.

REGN. DATE

MODEL

MILEAGE

SLP581M

V725902

25/05/2017

116d

0

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify

the Repairer of the following: . To resurvey before/after spray painting

- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- . Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- . Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- . No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- . Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

Labour 1 Parts	E)	4,376.00 3,904.05
Labour 2 Excess		0.00
Total GST @ 7%	;	579.60
Grand Total	:	8,859.65

^{**} THIS ESTIMATE IS VALID FOR A PERIOD OF 30 DAYS ONLY**

^{**} PRICE FOR PARTS ARE SUBJECTED TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE **

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

From:

Sved-Yusoff, Saliha <Saliha.Sved-Yusoff@aig.com>

Sent:

Wednesday, 7 February 2018 11:43 AM

To:

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Cc:

Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject:

RE: Your ref: 3021355098SG, ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLU 1283R (OI) & SLP 581M (TP)

ON 28/01/2018

Hi Asher,

please proceed with rejection

thanks,

Saliha Syed Yusoff

AIG

Complex Claims Examiner

Claims | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd

78 Shenton Way #08-16 Singapore(079120)

Tel +(65) 6419 1917 | Fax +(65) 68357416

saliha.syed-yusoff@aig.com | www.aig.com.sg

IMPORTANT NOTICE

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by AIG for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

From: Asher Sng (LKKAuto) [mailto:AsherSng@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Tuesday, February 06, 2018 11:00 AM

To: Syed-Yusoff, Saliha Cc: Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject: Your ref: 3021355098SG, ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLU 1283R (OI) & SLP 581M (TP) ON 28/01/2018

Your ref: 3021355098SG

Our Ref: CC3/AIG18001776/ea3

Hi Saliha,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLU 1283R (OI) & SLP 581M (TP) ON 28/01/2018

We refer to the above matter.

TP reported that he was making a right turn at the control junction with a green light collided with OI that switch on hazard light and slowdown from opposite direction.

OI reported that he switch on his hazard light to alert other road user while traveling across the junction, TP from opposite direction make a right turn and collided into his vehicle.

Enclosed a copy of the third party video for your perusal.

The video clearly show that third party was making a right turn at the control junction without green arrow and did not give way to insured even after notice insured approaching the junction with an alert by switching on his hazard light and head light.

We are of the opinion that liability is not in third party's favour.

In view of the above, we are intending to reject TP claim.

Kindly let us have your advice / instruction if any.

Thank You.

Best Regards.

Asher Sng | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

phone: 6841-6051 | email: <u>ashersng@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | \$(408933)

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

Asner Sng (LKKAuto	5)		
From:	Asher Sng (LKKAuto)		
Sent:	Friday, 9 February 2018 2:19 PM		
To:	'PBSP'; Mei Kwan (LKKAuto)		
Cc:	Admin A; Vic (LKKAuto); assignments		
Subject:	RE: REQ FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT- SLP581M AND SLU1283R ON 28/01/2018 *** LK REF: CC3/AIG18001776/ea3		
Attachments:	SLP 581M.MP4; OI SKETCH PLAN.pdf		
Without Prejudice			
Hi Caroline,			
We refer to the above m	natter.		
We attached here with a	a copy of our insured's accident statement for your easy reference.		
at the control junction w	ted that the accident was caused due to the entire negligence of your client making a right tur without green arrow and did not give way to our insured even after notice insured approaching t by switching on his hazard light and head light.		
Under such a circumstar to look into your client's	nces, we regret to inform you that we have our principal instruction to deny liability and unable claim.		
Thank You.			
Best Regards,			
Asher Sng Case Handler			
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd			
phone: 6841-6051 email: g	shersng@lkkauta.com fax: 6741-4108		
Bik 51. Paya Ubi Industrial Pa	rk, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 \$(408933)		
From: PBSP [mailto:pml- Sent: Friday, 9 February	-pbsp@simedarby.com.sg]		
나는 하이 되는데 이 시간에 가장하는 사람들이 되었다.	<ashersng@lkkauto.com>; Mei Kwan (LKKAuto) <meikwan@lkkauto.com></meikwan@lkkauto.com></ashersng@lkkauto.com>		
	lkkauto.com>; Vic (LKKAuto) <vicalpeh@lkkauto.com>; assignments</vicalpeh@lkkauto.com>		
<assignments@lkkauto.< td=""><td></td></assignments@lkkauto.<>			
Subject: Re: REQ FOR DI CC3/AIG18001776/ea3	RECT SETTLEMENT- SLP581M AND SLU1283R ON 28/01/2018 *** LKK REF:		
Dear Asher,			
remonativi (AME) (AME)			

Pleas let us have your up date for this case.

Regards, Caroline

C/o Performance Motors Limited - Body and Paint

303 Alexandra Road Singapore 159941

DID: 6319 0174 Fax: 6479 4601

From: Asher Sng (LKKAuto) < Asher Sng@lkkauto.com>

Sent: Monday, 5 February 2018 2:12:40 PM

To: PBSP; Mei Kwan (LKKAuto)

Cc: 甯珺 @; Vic (LKKAuto); assignments

Subject: RE: REQ FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT- SLP581M AND SLU1283R ON 28/01/2018 *** LKK REF:

CC3/AIG18001776/ea3

Without Prejudice

Hi Caroline,

We are still pending approval from our principal on the liability.

Shall revert to you upon approval.

Thank You.

Best Regards,

Asher Sng | Case Handler LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

phone: 6841-6051 | email: <u>ashersna@likkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: PBSP [mailto:pml-pbsp@simedarby.com.sg]

Sent: Monday, 5 February 2018 2:01 PM

To: Asher Sng (LKKAuto) < AsherSng@lkkauto.com >; Mei Kwan (LKKAuto) < Meikwan@lkkauto.com >

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; Vic (LKKAuto) <<u>vicalpeh@lkkauto.com</u>>; assignments

<assignments@lkkauto.com>

Subject: Re: REQ FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT- SLP581M AND SLU1283R ON 28/01/2018 *** LKK REF:

CC3/AIG18001776/ea3

Dear Asher

We have arranged for survey this morning at 10am.

Regards, Caroline

C/o Performance Motors Limited - Body and Paint

303 Alexandra Road Singapore 159941

DID: 6319 0174 Fax: 6479 4601

From: Asher Sng (LKKAuto) < AsherSng@lkkauto.com>

Sent: Monday, 5 February 2018 1:54:46 PM

To: PBSP; Mei Kwan (LKKAuto)

Cc: 甯珺 ©; Vic (LKKAuto); assignments

Subject: RE: REQ FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT- SLP581M AND SLU1283R ON 28/01/2018 *** LKK REF:

CC3/AIG18001776/ea3

Without Prejudice

Hi Caroline,

We refer to our tele-conversation.

Please kindly arrange your client to arrange for survey.

Thank You.

Best Regards.

Asher Sng | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

phone: 6841-6051 | email: ashersna@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | \$(408933)

From: PBSP [mailto:pml-pbsp@simedarby.com.sg]

Sent: Monday, 5 February 2018 12:43 PM

To: Asher Sng (LKKAuto) < Asher Sng@lkkauto.com >; Mei Kwan (LKKAuto) < Meikwan@lkkauto.com >

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; Vic (LKKAuto) <vicalpeh@lkkauto.com>; assignments

<assignments@lkkauto.com>

Subject: Re: REQ FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT- SLP581M AND SLU1283R ON 28/01/2018 *** LKK REF:

CC3/AIG18001776/ea3

Dear Asher,

Have you seen the video link below?

Please advise for this.

Regards, Caroline

C/o Performance Motors Limited - Body and Paint

303 Alexandra Road Singapore 159941

DID: 6319 0174 Fax: 6479 4601

From: PBSP

Sent: Friday, 2 February 2018 1:28:45 PM To: Asher Sng (LKKAuto); Mei Kwan (LKKAuto)

Cc: 甯珺 ©; Vic (LKKAuto); assignments

Subject: Re: REQ FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT- SLP581M AND SLU1283R ON 28/01/2018 *** LKK REF:

CC3/AIG18001776/ea3

Dear Asher

Please refer to video link below.

https://www.dropbox.com/s/jv5d10gy1ojx2uk/EVT 20180128 165358 2.avi?dl=0

Thank you.

Regards, Caroline C/o Perfor

C/o Performance Motors Limited - Body and Paint

303 Alexandra Road Singapore 159941

DID: 6319 0174 Fax: 6479 4601

From: Asher Sng (LKKAuto) < Asher Sng@lkkauto.com >

Sent: Friday, 2 February 2018 11:00:38 AM

To: PBSP; Mei Kwan (LKKAuto)

Cc: 宵珺 ©; Vic (LKKAuto); assignments

Subject: RE: REQ FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT- SLP581M AND SLU1283R ON 28/01/2018 *** LKK REF:

CC3/AIG18001776/ea3

Without Prejudice

Hi Caroline,

We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that liability is unclear for this matter. Our insured driver reported that your client make a right turn at the control junction and collided into our insured vehicle. Enclosed herewith in this email is a copy of our insured's accident report for your perusal.

We are in a course of investigating into the circumstances of the accident. After verifying further with our OI we will revert with our opinion on the cause of the accident. Kindly do not refer to any party for legal assistance until you heard further from us.

Meanwhile, we would like to request a copy of video footage/witness statement/scene photos(if any) in order for us to look into the matter.

We shall revert upon hearing from you.

Thank You.

Best Regards.

Asher Sng | Case Handler LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

phone: 6841-6051 | email: <u>ashersng@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubl Avenue 1, #02-25 | \$(408933)

From: PBSP [mailto:pml-pbsp@simedarby.com.sg]

Sent: Friday, 2 February 2018 10:39 AM

To: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto) < Meikwan@lkkauto.com >; Asher Sng (LKKAuto) < Asher Sng@lkkauto.com >

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; Vic (LKKAuto) <vicalpeh@lkkauto.com>; assignments

<assignments@lkkauto.com>

Subject: Re: REQ FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT- SLP581M AND SLU1283R ON 28/01/2018 *** LKK REF:

CC3/AIG18001776/ea3

Dear Asher,

Please let us have your reply on liability.

Thank you.

Regards,
Caroline
C/o Performance Motors Limited - Body and Paint
303 Alexandra Road Singapore 159941
DID: 6319 0174 Fax: 6479 4601

From: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto) < Meikwan@lkkauto.com>

Sent: Tuesday, 30 January 2018 10:04 AM

To: PBSP

Cc: 宵珺 @; Asher Sng (LKKAuto); Vic (LKKAuto); assignments

Subject: RE: REQ FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT- SLP581M AND SLU1283R ON 28/01/2018 *** LKK REF:

CC3/AIG18001776/ea3

Dear Caroline,

Thank you for your email.

Please be informed that we are currently pending for our insured's report.

Kindly note that for liability, claim negotiation and settlement, please contact Asher at 6841 6051.

Our respective case handler will look into the matter and revert to you in due course.

Meanwhile, please arrange appointment for survey.

To check availability of the case handler, you may contact the undersigned.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Mei Kwan | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366 0055 | email: MeiKwan@lkkauto.com | fax: 67414108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: PBSP [mailto:pml-pbsp@simedarby.com.sg]

Sent: Tuesday, 30 January, 2018 9:48 AM

To: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; CS A Team <cs-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: REQ FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT- SLP581M AND SLU1283R ON 28/01/2018

Dear Sirs.

We refer to the above matter.

We have instructions from our client to seek repair cost and loss of use/car rental from you through Direct Settlement.

Attached is the estimates and supporting documents for your consideration.

Please let us have your confirmation that you agree that liability is clear and we may proceed with Direct Settlement.

If Direct Settlement is approved, kindly let us have your offer for LOU / rental

Regards, Caroline C/o Performance Motors Limited - Body and Paint 303 Alexandra Road Singapore 159941 DID: 6319 0174 Fax: 6479 4601

"This electronic mail content and any accompanying attachments ("the Message") is intended only for the named addressee ("the Recipient") and may contain information that is confidential, privileged and/or proprietary to the Sime Darby group of companies ("Sime Darby") and/or protected under applicable laws. If you are not the intended Recipient, you are strictly prohibited from using, disseminating, forwarding and/or printing the Message. Please notify the sender immediately by return e-mail and permanently delete all copies of the Message. Sime Darby disclaims all liability for any error, loss or damage arising from the Message being infected by computer virus or other malicious software. Any views and/or opinions expressed in the Message are solely those of the author's and do not necessarily represent those of Sime Darby's."

You are returning to a previous page. This page may be outdated.

Please click 'Refresh' to refresh the page.

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) Revoked / No settlement

ATM SUB	FOLDER TRACE	KING	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt		Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status Pending for
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	05 Feb 2018	5\$2,794.2		S\$2,794.20 View Rpt		Survey Report Cancel Case
Main	30 Jan 2018 Edit Reg		00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	Edit Esti	mates	View rept		Show All
		-		Claim	etails)(Documents	
	Main	Refer	ence []				[Created by	adjuster]
CLAIM S	UBFOLDER DE	TAILS ONG CHIN	HOWE. 1D: \$763	391311				
Insured:		ZHANG CU	11011	16392G			28/01/2018 16	5:00 - :59
The contract of the contract o		SLP581M		Date of Line		Niete No. 1	1700074535	
Vehicle Reg. No.:		TP / 3021	355098SG	Policy/Cov		r Note No.:	C0071979	
Claim Ty	ype: Policy		CY NO. ((Claimant): C00/1979 3 Alexandra Road, Sime Darby Performance Centre, (Handled by Syed-Yusof				
Vehicle F	Reg. No. (Insured	1): 3232		+ (Alexandr	a) 303	Alexandra Road,	Sime Darby Perfor	mance Cellule, 1555
Repairer		Performat	Tel: 63190172/6	3190174	voress)	- Tel: 65-6419-	3000 [Handled t	y Syed-Yusoff, Saliha]
	g Insurer:	AIG Asia I Saliha Sye	Pacific Insurance d-Yusoff@aig.com	Pte. Ltu. (C	221 861	1		TYU BIN HAMID]
		Liberty In	surance Pte Ltd	(HQ) - Tel: 0	el: 6256	-3561 [Handle	ed by MOHD TAU	FIXH BIN HAMID]
Claimar	nt's Insurer:	LKK Auto	pt due 08/02/2	018]				I was Care Mail
Adjuste	er:	[Final R	pt due doyour	-			View A	Compose Case Mail
ASSO	CIATED MAIL F	RECEIVED						
There	are no mail for th	nis case.						te New Task Complete
							511,111	Created On Done
	ASSOCIATED T	Was all	Group Subje	ct Handle	r A	signed By	Completed On	Created On
No res								The second secon

Claim Documents

*SLP581M (3021355098SG) [SLU1283R] TP ZHANG CUI PING Jan 28 2018 4:00PM [ONG CHIN HOWE] Performance Motors Limited

Vid	eo		1 pe	r page 🔍	\checkmark
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Print
1	07/02/18 11:41	Video - Accident from claimants veh	0	Load AVI	
Ass	essment Reports		1 pe	r page 🔻	V
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)	- Indian	Thumbnail	Print
1	31/01/18 14:33	Accident Statement From:SC - Reg. No: SLU12E3R, Claimant: CNG CHIN HOWE	0	Load HTM	
Pho	otos/Images		3 pe	r page 🔍	\mathbf{Z}
No				Thumbnail	Print
1	09/02/18 14:28	General View	0	Load JPG	V
2	09/02/18 14:28	General View	0	Load JPG	V
3	09/02/18 14:28	General View	0	Load JPG	\square
4	09/02/18 14:28	General View	0	Load JPG	S
5	09/02/18 14:28	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	09/02/18 14:28	General View	0	Load JPG	V
,	09/02/18 14:28	General View	0	Load JPG	V
3	09/02/18 14:28	General View	0	Load JPG	S
,	09/02/18 14:28	General View	0	Load JPG	\mathbf{Z}
10	09/02/18 14:28	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	09/02/18 14:28	General View	0	Load JPG	\square
12	09/02/18 14:28	General View	0	Load JPG	V
13	09/02/18 14:28	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	09/02/18 14:28	General View	0	Load JPG	\mathbf{Z}
15	09/02/18 14:28	General View	0	Load JPG	V
16	09/02/18 14:28	General View	0	Load JPG	V
17	09/02/18 14:28	Odometer Reading	0	Load JPG	S
18	09/02/18 14:28	General View	0	Load JPG	V
19	09/02/18 14:28	General View	0	Load JPG	\mathbf{Z}
20	09/02/18 14:28	General View	0	Load JPG	V
21	09/02/18 14:28	General View	0	Load JPG	V
22	09/02/18 14:28	General View	0	Load JPG	₩.
Doc	umentation		1 pe	r page 🔻	Z
Vo	ATT TO A	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Rational	Thumbnail	Print
1	30/01/18 10:02	TP ESTIMATE	0	Load TIF	
2	30/01/18 10:02	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
3	07/02/18 13:37	TP ESTIMATE - MARKED	0	Load PDF	
4	09/02/18 14:19	APPROVAL TO REJECT TP CLAIM	0	Load PDF	

Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 2

Load PDF 5 09/02/18 14:19 EMAIL WSP TO REJECT TP CLAIM **Documents Checklist** DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST Reset There are no document checklists configured. Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer
Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No: 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC3/AIG18001776/T1EA3Q2

Date:

13/02/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

1700074535

Claimant Vehicle SLP581M

Insured Vehicle No:

SLU1283R

No: Date of Loss:

28/01/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 3021355098SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SLP581M

Make & Model:

BMW 116D, 1.5 (A)

Engine No:

37029866B37D15A

Reg. Date:

25/05/2017 (Man. Year: 2017)

Chassis No: Odometer:

WBA1V72090V725902 30869 km

Colour Engine Capacity: Black

1496 cc

Market Value/New Car Price:

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

205/55 R16

Rear Tyre Size:

205/55 R16

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side:

Pirelli 6 mm

Rear Left Side:

Pirelli 6 mm

Front Right Side:

Pirelli 6 mm

Rear Right Side:

Pirelli 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	3,984.05	860.20	3,123.85	78.41
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	4,296.00	1,934.00	2,362.00	54.98
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Gross Total (S\$)	8,280.05	2,794.20	5,485.85	66.25
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	579.60	195.59	384.01	66.25
Nett Amount (S\$)	8,859.65	2,989.79	5,869.86	66.25
Global Sum	Settlement (S\$)	0.00		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

05/02/2018

Date Inspected:

05/02/2018 Inspected At:

Performance Motors Limited (Alexandra)

303 Alexandra Road, Sime Darby

Performance Centre Singapore 159941

Estimated Period of Repair:

3.0 days

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

Adjuster: MOHD TAUFIKH BIN HAMID Manager: Asher Sng Rong Yi

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1		*SUNDRIES	*Check	80.00 FS	*-FS
1		*FRT BUMPER TOP MOUNT	*Check	352.90 FS	*-FS
1		*LH CLOSED GRID (BASIS)	Cut	93.20 FS	*93.20 FS
1		*IMPACT ABSORBER TOP	*Check	41.40 FS	*-FS
1		*GRILLE MIDDLE BOTTOM	*Check	115.50 FS	*-FS
1		*GRILLE MIDDLE BOTTOM	*Check	115.50 FS	*-FS
1		*FRT BUMPER LH INSERT	*Check	31.35 FS	*-FS
1		*FRT BUMPER RH INSERT	*Check	31.35 FS	*-FS
1		*FRT BUMPER PANEL PRIMED	Deformed	767.00 FS	*767.00 FS
1		*SET PDC HOLDER FRONT	*Check	22.55 FS	*-FS
1		*FRT BUMPER LOWER MOUNT	*Check	124.90 FS	*-FS
1		*LH HEADLIGHT LED TECHNOLOGY	*Check	2,208.40 FS	*-FS
nchise	part. S=SpcN	ett.	Total Parts (S\$)	3,984.05	860.20
	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	*SUNDRIES *FRT BUMPER TOP MOUNT *LH CLOSED GRID (BASIS) *IMPACT ABSORBER TOP *GRILLE MIDDLE BOTTOM *GRILLE MIDDLE BOTTOM *FRT BUMPER LH INSERT *FRT BUMPER RH INSERT *FRT BUMPER PANEL PRIMED *SET PDC HOLDER FRONT *FRT BUMPER LOWER MOUNT	1 *SUNDRIES *Check 1 *FRT BUMPER TOP MOUNT *Check 1 *LH CLOSED GRID (BASIS) Cut 1 *IMPACT ABSORBER TOP *Check 1 *GRILLE MIDDLE BOTTOM *Check 1 *GRILLE MIDDLE BOTTOM *Check 1 *FRT BUMPER LH INSERT *Check 1 *FRT BUMPER RH INSERT *Check 1 *FRT BUMPER PANEL PRIMED Deformed 1 *SET PDC HOLDER FRONT *Check 1 *FRT BUMPER LOWER MOUNT *Check 1 *LH HEADLIGHT LED TECHNOLOGY *Check	1 *SUNDRIES *Check 80.00 FS 1 *FRT BUMPER TOP MOUNT *Check 352.90 FS 1 *LH CLOSED GRID (BASIS) Cut 93.20 FS 1 *IMPACT ABSORBER TOP *Check 41.40 FS 1 *GRILLE MIDDLE BOTTOM *Check 115.50 FS 1 *GRILLE MIDDLE BOTTOM *Check 115.50 FS 1 *FRT BUMPER LH INSERT *Check 31.35 FS 1 *FRT BUMPER RH INSERT *Check 31.35 FS 1 *FRT BUMPER PANEL PRIMED Deformed 767.00 FS 1 *SET PDC HOLDER FRONT *Check 22.55 FS 1 *FRT BUMPER LOWER MOUNT *Check 124.90 FS 1 *LH HEADLIGHT LED TECHNOLOGY *Check 2,208.40 FS

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
ur Items			
TO REPLACE ON FRONT BUMPER & ATTACHMENTS INCLUDING KNOCK OUT DENT AREA CAUSE BY ACCIDENT	New	2,550.00	850.00
PAINTING ON FRONT BUMPER ASSEMBLY	New	1,038.00	934.00
TO CHECK ELECTRICAL WIRING SYSTEM AT THE FRONT SECTION FOR PROPER FUNCTION	New	177.00	150.00
TO REPLACE LEFT HEADLIGHT INCLUDING PROGRAM AND CONDUCT TESTS FOR PROPER FUNCTION	New	531.00	0.00
Gross Labou	r Cost (S\$)	4,296.00	1,934.00
	TO REPLACE ON FRONT BUMPER & ATTACHMENTS INCLUDING KNOCK OUT DENT AREA CAUSE BY ACCIDENT PAINTING ON FRONT BUMPER ASSEMBLY TO CHECK ELECTRICAL WIRING SYSTEM AT THE FRONT SECTION FOR PROPER FUNCTION TO REPLACE LEFT HEADLIGHT INCLUDING PROGRAM AND CONDUCT TESTS FOR PROPER FUNCTION	TO REPLACE ON FRONT BUMPER & ATTACHMENTS New INCLUDING KNOCK OUT DENT AREA CAUSE BY ACCIDENT PAINTING ON FRONT BUMPER ASSEMBLY New TO CHECK ELECTRICAL WIRING SYSTEM AT THE FRONT New SECTION FOR PROPER FUNCTION TO REPLACE LEFT HEADLIGHT INCLUDING PROGRAM AND New	TO REPLACE ON FRONT BUMPER & ATTACHMENTS New 2,550.00 INCLUDING KNOCK OUT DENT AREA CAUSE BY ACCIDENT PAINTING ON FRONT BUMPER ASSEMBLY New 1,038.00 TO CHECK ELECTRICAL WIRING SYSTEM AT THE FRONT New 177.00 SECTION FOR PROPER FUNCTION TO REPLACE LEFT HEADLIGHT INCLUDING PROGRAM AND New 531.00 CONDUCT TESTS FOR PROPER FUNCTION

< END OF ESTIMATES >